
Last Name First Name email Role
Bernhard Jonathan jonathanjbernhard@gmail.com Vice-Chair
Bock Lisa rabbilisab@sbcglobal.net Treasurer
Borovitz Mark rabbimark@mac.com
Brody Slome Lynn rabbilynn@usa.net
Dorff Elliot edorff@aju.edu
Edwards Lisa lisaedwards@earthlink.net
Einstein Stephen rebgiraffe@aol.com Chair
Hoffman Joshua rabbijoshuahoffman@gmail.com Chair, Fund.
Klein Jonathan tberabbiklein@gmail.com
Kupetz Jonathan rabbi@tbipomona.org
Levy Warren RabbiWLevy@gmail.com
Missaghieh Michelle rmichelle@tioh.org S'gan Rosh Bet Din
Muroff Len lenzmuroff@gmail.com Secretary
Owens Laura rabbilaura@gmail.com
Podolsky Robin robinpodolsky@gmail.com
Reuben Steven rabbireuben@ourki.org
Robbins Eva nvayshlm@hotmail.com
Rosenstein Eric erosenstein@templejudea.com
Rosner Jason Rabbi.Rosner@gmail.com
Sher Daniel rabbisher@ourki.org
Shevitz Dan dan@shevitz.net Rosh Bet Din
Weinberg Neal rabbinweinberg@yahoo.com
Weisberg Dvora deweisberg@huc.edu
Dance Muriel exec@scbetdin.us ED
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